Assets
NC SALESTAX RECEIVABLE
DARE CO. SALESTAX RECEIVABLE
PETTY CASH
PNC BANKING
NC TRUST CASH
PNC-PAYROLL
DUE FROM OTHER GOV'T UNITS
PAYROLL RECEIVABLE
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
MSD 1 2021 RECEIVABLE
MSD 2 2021 RECEIVABLE
TOWNWIDE 2021 BN RECEIVABLE
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2012
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2013
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2014
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2015
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2016
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2017
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2018
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2019
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2020
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2021
VEHICLE TAXES- 2012
VEHICLE TAXES- 2013
VEHICLE TAXES- 2014
DUE FROM CAPITAL PROJECT FUND
Total Assets
Liabilities & Fund Balance

Liabilities
FAMILY HEALTH & DENTAL PREMIUM
SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE
HEALTH CARE FSA
RESERVE FOR TAXES RECEIVABLE
RESERVE FOR SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SALARIES & BENEFITSPAYABLE

Total Liahilities

Fund Balance
RESERVE FOR DRUG ENFORCEMENT
FUND BALANCE-UNDESIGNATED
DESIGNATED-RESV BY STATUTE
DESIGNATED SUB YR
DESIG. FOR PREPAID EXPENSES

Total Fund Balance
Revenues Less Expenditures
Tota Liabilities & Fund Balance

Date: 4/14/22 02:44:22 PM

10001
10002
10101
10102
10103
10105
10801
10900
10951
10952
10953
10954
11212
11213
11214
11215
11216
11217
11218
11219
11220
11221
11412
11413
11414
19193

21500
21900
22500
28100
28150
28700

28600
29300
29400
29402
29404

Town of Southern Shores

Balance Sheet
10 - GENERAL FUND
As of 3/31/2022
Beginning Balance Month Balance Year to
Period Balance to Date Date

9,588.79 1,818.28 11,407.07
4,052.47 765.60 4,818.07
700.00 0.00 700.00
(508,149.72) (300,959.36) (809,109.08)
10,534,565.72 (637,214.57) 9,897,351.15
2,604.56 671.86 3,276.42
(568.52) 0.00 (568.52)
262.84 (134.45) 128.39
542.99 (542.99) 0.00
5,233.92 (4,704.82) 529.10
5,099.82 (3,233.70) 1,866.12
17,968.95 (8,342.95) 9,626.00
0.80 0.00 0.80
0.85 0.00 0.85
7.26 0.00 7.26
26.26 0.00 26.26
72.93 0.00 72.93
184.11 0.00 184.11
231.96 0.00 231.96
622.37 0.00 622.37
1,781.33 (5.63) 1,775.70
87,957.68 (40,838.88) 47,118.80
594.87 0.00 594.87
900.52 0.00 900.52
2.59 0.00 2.59
88,165.10 0.00 88,165.10
10,252,450.45 (992,721.61) 9,259,728.84
1,226.56 599.75 1,826.31
935.49 (1,198.83) (263.34)
7,699.01 1,455.42 9,154.43
120,686.22 (57,125.98) 63,560.24
542.99 (542.99) 0.00
87,294.63 0.00 87,294.63
218,384.90 (56,812.63) 161,572.27
9,491.24 0.00 9,491.24
5,189,336.27 0.00 5,189,336.27
1,082,331.93 0.00 1,082,331.93
1,270,519.00 0.00 1,270,519.00
6,114.38 0.00 6,114.38
7,557,792.82 0.00 7,557,792.82
2,476,272.73 (935,908.98) 1,540,363.75
10,252,450.45 (992,721.61) 9,259,728.84

Consolidated Balance Sheet



Assets
PNC BANKING
Total Assets
Liabilities & Fund Balance
Revenues L ess Expenditures
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance

Date: 4/14/22 02:44:22 PM

Town of Southern Shores

Balance Sheet
20 - SPECIAL REVENUE FUND-ARPA
As of 3/31/2022
Beginning Balance Month Balance Year to
Period Balance to Date Date
10102 471,353.52 0.00 471,353.52
471,353.52 0.00 471,353.52
471,353.52 0.00 471,353.52
471,353.52 0.00 471,353.52

Consolidated Balance Sheet

Page: 2



Assets
PNC BANKING
NC TRUST CASH
Total Assets
Liabilities & Fund Balance
Fund Balance
FUND BALANCE-UNDESIGNATED
Total Fund Balance
Revenues Less Expenditures
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance

Date: 4/14/22 02:44:22 PM

Town of Southern Shores

Balance Sheet
30 - CEMETERY CARE FUND
As of 3/31/2022

Beginning Balance Month Balance Year to

Period Balance to Date Date
10102 77,363.39 2,000.00 79,363.39
10103 500.00 0.00 500.00
77,863.39 2,000.00 79,863.39
29300 65,063.39 0.00 65,063.39
65,063.39 0.00 65,063.39
12,800.00 2,000.00 14,800.00
77,863.39 2,000.00 79,863.39

Consolidated Balance Sheet
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Assets
PNC BANKING
NC TRUST CASH
Total Assets
Liabilities & Fund Balance
Liabilities
PAYABLE ACCOUNT
Tota Liahilities
Fund Balance
FUND BALANCE-UNDESIGNATED
Total Fund Balance
Revenues L ess Expenditures
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance

Date: 4/14/22 02:44:22 PM

10102
10103

20200

29300

Town of Southern Shores

Balance Sheet
50 - CAPITAL RESERVE FUND
As of 3/31/2022

Beginning Balance Month Balance Year to

Period Balance to Date Date
636.32 0.00 636.32
456,839.08 770,029.63 1,226,868.71
457,475.40 770,029.63 1,227,505.03
0.30 0.00 0.30
0.30 0.00 0.30
457,450.17 0.00 457,450.17
457,450.17 0.00 457,450.17
24.93 770,029.63 770,054.56
457,475.40 770,029.63 1,227,505.03

Consolidated Balance Sheet
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Assets
PNC BANKING
PNC- BOND PROCEEDS
Total Assets
Liabilities & Fund Balance
Revenues Less Expenditures
Tota Liabilities & Fund Balance

Date: 4/14/22 02:44:22 PM

Town of Southern Shores

Balance Sheet
55 - CAPITAL PROJECT FUND-BN
Asof 3/31/2022
Beginning Balance Month Balance Year to
Period Balance to Date Date
10102 1,408,247.19 0.00 1,408,247.19
10104 5,545,568.34 0.00 5,545,568.34
6,953,815.53 0.00 6,953,815.53
6,953,815.53 0.00 6,953,815.53
6,953,815.53 0.00 6,953,815.53

Consolidated Balance Sheet
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Assets
PNC BANKING
NC TRUST CASH
Total Assets
Liabilities & Fund Balance
Fund Balance
FUND BALANCE-UNDESIGNATED
Total Fund Balance
Revenues Less Expenditures
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance

Date: 4/14/22 02:44:22 PM

Town of Southern Shores

Balance Sheet
60 - PENSION TRUST FUND
As of 3/31/2022

Beginning Balance Month Balance Year to

Period Balance to Date Date
10102 1,516.92 0.00 1,516.92
10103 225,623.17 (3,053.92) 222,569.25
227,140.09 (3,053.92) 224,086.17
29300 250,389.99 0.00 250,389.99
250,389.99 0.00 250,389.99
(23,249.90) (3,053.92) (26,303.82)
227,140.09 (3,053.92) 224,086.17

Consolidated Balance Sheet
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