Balance Sheet 10 - GENERAL FUND

As of 3/31/2022

Beginning

Balance Month

Balance Year to

		Period Balance	to Date	Date
Assets				
NC SALES TAX RECEIVABLE	10001	9,588.79	1,818.28	11,407.07
DARE CO. SALES TAX RECEIVABLE	10002	4,052.47	765.60	4,818.07
PETTY CASH	10101	700.00	0.00	700.00
PNC BANKING	10102	(508,149.72)	(300,959.36)	(809,109.08)
NC TRUST CASH	10103	10,534,565.72	(637,214.57)	9,897,351.15
PNC-PAYROLL	10105	2,604.56	671.86	3,276.42
DUE FROM OTHER GOV'T UNITS	10801	(568.52)	0.00	(568.52)
PAYROLL RECEIVABLE	10900	262.84	(134.45)	128.39
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT	10951	542.99	(542.99)	0.00
MSD 1 2021 RECEIVABLE	10952	5,233.92	(4,704.82)	529.10
MSD 2 2021 RECEIVABLE	10953	5,099.82	(3,233.70)	1,866.12
TOWNWIDE 2021 BN RECEIVABLE	10954	17,968.95	(8,342.95)	9,626.00
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2012	11212	0.80	0.00	0.80
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2013	11213	0.85	0.00	0.85
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2014	11214	7.26	0.00	7.26
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2015	11215	26.26	0.00	26.26
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2016	11216	72.93	0.00	72.93
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2017	11217	184.11	0.00	184.11
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2018	11218	231.96	0.00	231.96
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2019	11219	622.37	0.00	622.37
TAXES RECEIVABLE-2020	11220	1,781.33	(5.63)	1,775.70
TAXES RECEIVABLE- 2021	11221	87,957.68	(40,838.88)	47,118.80
VEHICLE TAXES- 2012	11412	594.87	0.00	594.87
VEHICLE TAXES- 2013	11413	900.52	0.00	900.52
VEHICLE TAXES- 2014	11414	2.59	0.00	2.59
DUE FROM CAPITAL PROJECT FUND	19193	88,165.10	0.00	88,165.10
Total Assets		10,252,450.45	(992,721.61)	9,259,728.84
Liabilities & Fund Balance				
Liabilities				
FAMILY HEALTH & DENTAL PREMIUM	21500	1,226.56	599.75	1,826.31
SUPPLEMENTAL INSURANCE	21900	935.49	(1,198.83)	(263.34)
HEALTH CARE FSA	22500	7,699.01	1,455.42	9,154.43
RESERVE FOR TAXES RECEIVABLE	28100	120,686.22	(57,125.98)	63,560.24
RESERVE FOR SPECIAL ASSESSMENT	28150	542.99	(542.99)	0.00
SALARIES & BENEFITS PAYABLE	28700	87,294.63	0.00	87,294.63
Total Liabilities		218,384.90	(56,812.63)	161,572.27
Fund Balance				
RESERVE FOR DRUG ENFORCEMENT	28600	9,491.24	0.00	9,491.24
FUND BALANCE-UNDESIGNATED	29300	5,189,336.27	0.00	5,189,336.27
DESIGNATED-RESV BY STATUTE	29400	1,082,331.93	0.00	1,082,331.93
DESIGNATED SUB YR	29402	1,270,519.00	0.00	1,270,519.00
DESIG. FOR PREPAID EXPENSES	29404	6,114.38	0.00	6,114.38
Total Fund Balance		7,557,792.82	0.00	7,557,792.82
Revenues Less Expenditures		2,476,272.73	(935,908.98)	1,540,363.75
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance		10,252,450.45	(992,721.61)	9,259,728.84

Balance Sheet 20 - SPECIAL REVENUE FUND-ARPA

		Beginning Period Balance	Balance Month to Date	Balance Year to Date
Assets				
PNC BANKING	10102	471,353.52	0.00	471,353.52
Total Assets		471,353.52	0.00	471,353.52
Liabilities & Fund Balance				
Revenues Less Expenditures		471,353.52	0.00	471,353.52
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance		471,353.52	0.00	471,353.52

Balance Sheet

30 - CEMETERY CARE FUND

		Beginning Period Balance	Balance Month to Date	Balance Year to Date
Assets				
PNC BANKING	10102	77,363.39	2,000.00	79,363.39
NC TRUST CASH	10103	500.00	0.00	500.00
Total Assets		77,863.39	2,000.00	79,863.39
Liabilities & Fund Balance				
Fund Balance				
FUND BALANCE-UNDESIGNATED	29300	65,063.39	0.00	65,063.39
Total Fund Balance		65,063.39	0.00	65,063.39
Revenues Less Expenditures		12,800.00	2,000.00	14,800.00
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance		77,863.39	2,000.00	79,863.39

Balance Sheet

50 - CAPITAL RESERVE FUND

		Beginning Period Balance	Balance Month to Date	Balance Year to Date
Assets				
PNC BANKING	10102	636.32	0.00	636.32
NC TRUST CASH	10103	456,839.08	770,029.63	1,226,868.71
Total Assets		457,475.40	770,029.63	1,227,505.03
Liabilities & Fund Balance				
Liabilities				
PAYABLE ACCOUNT	20200	0.30	0.00	0.30
Total Liabilities		0.30	0.00	0.30
Fund Balance				
FUND BALANCE-UNDESIGNATED	29300	457,450.17	0.00	457,450.17
Total Fund Balance		457,450.17	0.00	457,450.17
Revenues Less Expenditures		24.93	770,029.63	770,054.56
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance		457,475.40	770,029.63	1,227,505.03

Balance Sheet

55 - CAPITAL PROJECT FUND-BN

		Beginning Period Balance	Balance Month to Date	Balance Year to Date
Assets				
PNC BANKING	10102	1,408,247.19	0.00	1,408,247.19
PNC- BOND PROCEEDS	10104	5,545,568.34	0.00	5,545,568.34
Total Assets		6,953,815.53	0.00	6,953,815.53
Liabilities & Fund Balance				
Revenues Less Expenditures		6,953,815.53	0.00	6,953,815.53
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance		6,953,815.53	0.00	6,953,815.53

Balance Sheet

60 - PENSION TRUST FUND

		Beginning Period Balance	Balance Month to Date	Balance Year to Date
Assets				
PNC BANKING	10102	1,516.92	0.00	1,516.92
NC TRUST CASH	10103	225,623.17	(3,053.92)	222,569.25
Total Assets		227,140.09	(3,053.92)	224,086.17
Liabilities & Fund Balance				
Fund Balance				
FUND BALANCE-UNDESIGNATED	29300	250,389.99	0.00	250,389.99
Total Fund Balance		250,389.99	0.00	250,389.99
Revenues Less Expenditures		(23,249.90)	(3,053.92)	(26,303.82)
Total Liabilities & Fund Balance		227,140.09	(3,053.92)	224,086.17